
2018 Assumption Outdoor Track and Field Schedule 

 
 

Day Date Meet Location Time 

Wed Mar 14 JV Meet vs Presentation, Collegiate Assumption Green 5:00 pm 

Fri Mar 16 Oldham County Kickoff Classic Oldham Co HS 5:00 pm 

Sun Mar 18 Derby Elementary School Classic** Assumption Green 1:00 pm 

Fri/Sat Mar 23-24 Derby Middle School Invitational** Assumption Green 5pm/9am 

Mon Mar 26 Meet vs CAL, Collegiate, Eastern Assumption Green 5/5:30? 

Tues April 10 North Oldham All-Comers North Oldham HS 5:00 pm 

Tues April 17 Rocket MS Distance Night** Assumption Green 6:00 pm 

Fri/Sat April 20/21 Eastern Relays† Univ of Louisville 5pm/9am 

Tues April 24 Rocket HS Distance Night Assumption Green 6:00 pm 

Tues May 1 
AHS mini-meet  
AHS T&F Senior Night 

Assumption Green 6:00 pm 

Thurs May 3 Sundown Invitational Oldham Co HS 5:00 pm 

Fri May 4 Dream Mile† St Xavier HS 8:00 pm 

Sat May 5 Run for the Roses 3200 Fern Creek HS* 9:00 am 

Mon May 7 AHS mini-meet Assumption Green 6:00 pm 

Tues May 8 Region 4AAA Championship Assumption Green 6:00 pm 

Sat May 19 State Championship Univ of Kentucky TBA 

Fri June 1* Louisville TC Distance Meet (LTC) Assumption Green TBA 

Fri-Sun June 15-17 New Balance Outdoor Nationals (LTC) Greensboro, NC TBA 

Bold-faced = hosted meet 

* not confirmed  

** Elementary or Middle School meet  

LTC = meet where the team competes as Louisville Track Club 

† = meet with qualifying standards 


